
Pos Driver 1 2 3 4 5 Points
Points 

Behind

Points 

Behind 

Leader

1 Steve Venables 103 123 0 116 126 468

2 Alex Hope 117 71 49 69 26 332 136 136

3 Mogens Lund 86 41 48 27 92 294 38 174

4 Stephen Mead 72 50 30 52 72 276 18 192

5 Graham Balchin 49 49 0 70 55 223 53 245

6 Garry Bowe 0 57 0 95 59 211 12 257

7 Daniel Lencses Donat 57 28 0 52 60 197 14 271

8 Vesa Ruhanen 0 0 96 59 0 155 42 313

9 Mark Hope 27 23 21 23 50 144 11 324

10 Erich Gruber 22 82 0 10 21 135 9 333

11 Mathias Bohlin 0 73 0 59 0 132 3 336

12 Yannick Richard 43 10 0 10 67 130 2 338

13 Ida Zetterstrom 0 26 63 28 0 117 13 351

14 Rudi Zorzi 41 34 0 25 0 100 17 368

15 Rick Stubbins 0 27 0 21 30 78 22 390

Clemens Walleit 25 21 0 10 22 78 0 390

17 Xristos Agapdis 51 0 0 24 0 75 3 393

18 Graham Dance 0 24 0 10 28 62 13 406

19 Krisztian Jasz 28 10 0 22 0 60 2 408

20 Rudolfo Maduro 0 45 0 10 0 55 5 413

21 Margot Schmidt 0 10 0 10 24 44 11 424

22 Knut Moeller 0 10 0 10 23 43 1 425

23 Steve Wood 21 10 0 10 0 41 2 427

24 Mark Dainty 0 10 0 0 25 35 6 433

25 Anders Blanck 0 0 27 0 0 27 8 441

26 Kimmo Pulakka 0 0 26 0 0 26 1 442

27 Pete Field 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 442

Tzakiris Sotiris 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 442

29 Savvy’s Tiliszoglou 24 0 0 0 0 24 2 444

30 Roberth Häggblom 0 10 10 0 0 20 4 448

31 Dave Thomas 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 458

32 Mikael Olen 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 468

Super Street Bike


